
BUS M - AM

7:53 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & McNutt

7:54 AM - Stop / 2110 Horine Rd

7:55 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Foxboro

7:55 AM - Stop / Horine & Sunnybrook Drive

7:56 AM - Stop / 1850 Horine Road

7:58 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Ivy Ln

7:58 AM - Stop / 1418 Horine

7:59 AM - Stop / 1302 Horine Road @ Valley

8:00 AM - Stop / Hill Rd & Valley Dr

8:00 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Hill Rd

8:00 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Rankin

8:01 AM - Stop / 1020 Cliff Drive

8:02 AM - Stop / 717 Richard Ave

8:03 AM - Stop / 709 Jerome Drive

8:04 AM - Stop / Stephen Drive & Maries Ct

8:04 AM - Stop / Stephen Dr & Thomas Dr

8:04 AM - Stop / Melvin Dr & Stephen Dr

8:06 AM - Stop / 1404 Alexander Drive

8:07 AM - Stop / 1241 Alexander Drive

8:08 AM - Stop / Alexander Dr & Thomas



8:08 AM - Stop / Alexander Dr & Oakwood Ct

8:09 AM - Stop / 625 Horine Road

8:17 AM - Stop / Festus Ele School



7:53 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & McNutt

7:54 AM - Stop / 2110 Horine Rd

7:55 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Foxboro

7:55 AM - Stop / Horine & Sunnybrook Drive

7:56 AM - Stop / 1850 Horine Road

7:58 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Ivy Ln

7:58 AM - Stop / 1418 Horine

7:59 AM - Stop / 1302 Horine Road @ Valley

8:00 AM - Stop / Hill Rd & Valley Dr

8:00 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Hill Rd

8:00 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Rankin

8:01 AM - Stop / 1020 Cliff Drive

8:02 AM - Stop / 717 Richard Ave

8:03 AM - Stop / 709 Jerome Drive

8:04 AM - Stop / Stephen Drive & Maries Ct

8:04 AM - Stop / Stephen Dr & Thomas Dr

8:04 AM - Stop / Melvin Dr & Stephen Dr

8:06 AM - Stop / 1404 Alexander Drive

8:07 AM - Stop / 1241 Alexander Drive

8:08 AM - Stop / Alexander Dr & Thomas



8:08 AM - Stop / Alexander Dr & Oakwood Ct

8:09 AM - Stop / 625 Horine Road

8:17 AM - Stop / Festus Ele School


